Salerno Airport

Airport fees & charges % 2026

Passenger Tax per departing pax

adults intra UE 3,34 €
adults extra UE 7,41 €
children intra UE 1,67 €
children extra UE 3,71 €
SECURITY TAX PAX per departing pax 1,81 €
SECURITY TAX BAGGAGE per departing pax 1,41 €
LANDING/TAKE OFF per ton "

<25 tons @ 0,72 €
> 25 tons @ 1,15€
PARKING FEE per hour or fraction of hour ® and per ton 0,07 €

© For commercial and general aviation flights.

M The landing and take off fees of general aviation has to be multiplied by 2.

@ To calculate the landing and take-off fees of an aircraft: up to 25
tons, the <25 fee is charged, over 25 tons, the >25 fee.

® The first 2 hours are free of charge.
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Additiona pax fee

per departing pax

Additional L. 350/2003
Additional increase L. 296/2006
Additional L. 92/2012

1,00 €

0,50 €

5,00 €

Regional Tax on acoustic emissions of aircrafts - IRESA

Daytime hour range (06.01 - 23.00)

IRESA categories per ton

up to 25 tons over 25 tons
Class 1 0,42 € 0,44 €
Class 2 0,39 € 0,41 €
Class 3a 0,37 € 0,39 €
Class 3b 0,28 € 0,29 €
Class 3¢ 0,18 € 0,19 €
Class 3d 0,15 € 0,16 €

Nighttime hour range (23.01 - 06.00)

IRESA categories per ton

up to 25 tons over 25 tons
Class 1 0,44 € 0,46 €
Class 2 0,41 € 0,43 €
Class 3a 0,39 € 0,41 €
Class 3b 0,29 € 0,31 €
Class 3¢ 0,19 € 0,20 €
Class 3d 0,16 € 0,17 €
IRESA categories Annex 16 vol. 1ICAO
Class 1 no certification
Class 2 chapter 2
Class 3a chapter 3
Class 3b chapter 4
Class 3c chapter 5
Class 3d chapter 14




